
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 600

TIMED PRACTICE

1 337 Jamie MEDHURST 59.49 8 90.77KawasakiF6 9

2 43 Richard WARDLE 1:00.10 8 89.85YamahaF6 10

3 19 Lloyd SHELLY 1:00.24 8 89.64Triumph 675F6 10

4 29 Paul GIBBS 1:01.12 7 88.35Triumph 675F6 9

5 54 David SHALLCROSS 1:03.03 6 85.67KawasakiF6 9

6 16 Jamie HOLMES 1:03.98 9 84.40Honda 600F6 9

7 12 Dave MARSDEN 1:04.05 8 84.31SuzukiF6 9

8 112 Jamie HORNER 1:04.22 8 84.09Triumph 675F6 9

9 41 Mark TOMKINSON 1:04.28 6 84.01Triumph 675F6 9

10 39 Mitchell KAY 1:06.21 9 81.56MV 675F6 9

11 5 Paul WILSON 1:06.26 9 81.50YamahaF6 9

12 44 Andy BARBER 1:06.41 6 81.31YamahaF6 9

13 6 Jim BARNETT 1:10.72 1 76.36SuzukiF6 1

No. 27 (OP/PC) - No working transponder fitted ========= Not seen 4 (OP/PC)

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:29 12 Apr 2015Start Time : 10:14



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLOS

TIMED PRACTICE

1 71 Brendan BROWN 59.19 6 91.23HondaOP 9

2 119 Tim POOLE 59.60 4 90.60Kawasaki 1000OP 8

3 83 James ODDY 59.65 9 90.53YamahaOP 10

4 23 Carl MORRIS 1:00.32 7 89.52YamahaOP 10

5 154 Simon BOWYER 1:00.58 4 89.14KawasakiOP 7

6 42 Steve HILL 1:01.07 8 88.42CMR DucatiOP 9

7 50 Anthony REDMOND 1:01.56 3 87.72SuzukiOP 9

8 188 Julian TILLOTSON 1:02.30 9 86.68HondaOP 10

9 80 Scott BINGLEY 1:02.56 8 86.32YamahaOP 9

10 19 Anthony FINNEY 1:03.21 2 85.43Honda 1000OP 5

11 96 Simon GIBBONS 1:03.78 7 84.67KawasakiOP 9

No. 27 (OP/PC) - No working transponder fitted ========= Not seen 4 (OP/PC)

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk
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No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PEAK CUP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 71 Brendan BROWN 59.19 6 91.23Honda 1000PC 9

2 337 Jamie MEDHURST 59.49 8 90.77Kawasaki 600PC 9

3 119 Tim POOLE 59.60 4 90.60Kawasaki 1000PC 8

4 83 James ODDY 59.65 9 90.53Yamaha 1000PC 10

5 43 Richard WARDLE 1:00.10 8 89.85YamahaPC 10

6 23 Carl MORRIS 1:00.32 7 89.52Yamaha 1000PC 10

7 154 Simon BOWYER 1:00.58 4 89.14Kawasaki 1000PC 7

8 42 Steve HILL 1:01.07 8 88.42CMR Ducati 1098PC 9

9 188 Julian TILLOTSON 1:02.30 9 86.68Honda 1000PC 10

10 80 Scott BINGLEY 1:02.56 8 86.32Yamaha 1000PC 9

11 54 David SHALLCROSS 1:03.03 6 85.67KawasakiPC 9

12 19 Anthony FINNEY 1:03.21 2 85.43Honda 1000PC 5

13 96 Simon GIBBONS 1:03.78 7 84.67Kawasaki 1000PC 9

14 12 Dave MARSDEN 1:04.05 8 84.31Suzuki 600PC 9

15 41 Mark TOMKINSON 1:04.28 6 84.01Triumph 675PC 9

16 128 Simon HIGGERSON 1:05.06 5 83.00Yamaha 1000PC 5

17 44 Andy BARBER 1:06.41 6 81.31Yamaha 600PC 9

18 6 Jim BARNETT 1:10.72 1 76.36Suzuki 600PC 1

19 146 Clint DAVIS 1:10.93 7 76.13KTM 690 DukePC 8

20 9 Mick WRIGHT 1:15.77 3 71.27Yamaha 1000PC 3

No. 27 (OP/PC) - No working transponder fitted ========= Not seen 4 (OP/PC)
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